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80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=14:08
Reeks:1  Wind:0.7

1 1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY
2 1203 PEETERS LINSKE
3 652 DE CLERCQ BOWEN
4 408 DEFOSSEZ ELISA

100m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=14:15
Reeks:1 Wind:-1.7

1 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA

2 2876 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE
3 3108 DE PRYCK ANNELIES

4 2977 DEBERSAQUES SARAH

5 2923 JANSSENS KATRIN

110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=14:21
Reeks:1 Wind:0.8

1 2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI
2 2849 DUMON EWOUT
3 3057 PLUYM DRIES

4 3121 SEGERS SENNE

2700 TOMMELEIN LEANDER

kogelstoten 3,000kg  Cad Dames Uur=14:21
Reeks:1
VAN DER AUWERA

1 1163 ANOUCHKA
980 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
3 1298 KEPPENS DEYNA
verspringen Cad Heren Uur=14:25
Reeks:1
1 944 PARDON JENS
2 957 DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS

discuswerpen 1,500kg  Sch Heren Uur=14:33
Reeks:1

1 2927 SIENAERT GREGORY

2 3017 BOGAERTS JONAS

3 3065 DE WILDE SANDER

4 2220 DEPOORTE YOURI
hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur=15:16
Reeks:1

1 2981 BORGHIJS JOLIEN

2 3288 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

2

3

4

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

verspringen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

100 meter

2948 DE PAUW YOIKA
2890 DE PAUW LOREDANA
2923 JANSSENS KATRIJN
Cad Dames Uur=14:34

965 CURFS CHLOE
1474 BOELAERT ELS

Cad Heren Uur=14:41

1107 SIENAERT STUN

1217 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON

690 VAN BUGGENHOUT PIETER

Sch Heren Uur=14:39

2872 VAN LENT JONAS

Cad Dames Uur=15:11

VAN DER AUWERA
1163 ANOUCHKA

JSM Dames Uur=15:48

497 BOEN HANNE

Cad Dames Uur=15:11

Reeks:1 Wind:-1.3

1

o Uk WN

100 meter

1202 LAENEN SOFIE

1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
653 CROKET STEPHANIE

408 DEFOSSEZ ELISA

824 VANDEN NEST VICKY

1298 KEPPENS DEYNA

652 DE CLERCQ BOWEN

Sch Dames Uur=15:11

Reeks:1 Wind:-0.4

1

N o o b WN

2602 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE
3109 DE PRYCK MARLIES
3432 VERMEIRE MATHILDE
2808 MORTIER JOKE

2851 DE STAERCKE MELISSA
3351 VAN POEL ESTHER
2719 TECKLISA

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

STAX
AVLO
ZWAT

VITA
DAC

VITA
RCG
VAC

ABES

ACHL

VOLH
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RAM
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IAAC
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RCG
HAMM
KAAG
OEH
LEBB
LEBB

1.55m
1.49m
1.35m

3'26.62
3'38.67

3'04.61
3'19.83
3'29.00

2'50.46

4.21m +0.4

1.60m Jun
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13.49
13.66
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100 meter
Reeks:1
1

u A WON

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

o L WN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

N o o b WN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

N o o b WN

100 meter
Reeks:2
1

2
3
4

JSM Dames Uur=15:11
Wind : -0.5

1003 LIBERT LAETITIA

1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE

1494 VAN HECKE KAREN

1467 SWALUS KATRIEN

2079 DE VALCK KELLY

Cad Heren Uur=15:11
Wind : 1.8
246 CORON JORIS
9803 KEYMOLEN ROBBY
1614 BEN ALI FAROUK
9802 ARIJS ROBIN
9804 LISSENS JONI
1513 HARTMANN BRAM
957 DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS

Sch Heren Uur=15:11
Wind : 0.4
2675 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE
3245 CRAESSAERTS SAM
2808 DE BECKER KEVIN
2826 VAN NUFFEL DANNY
3015 VAN BOVEN JORDY
2741 VAN LINDT JENTE
2220 DEPOORTE YOURI

JSM Heren Uur=17:06
Wind : 0.1
9940 PASZTOR GABOR
2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
2988 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN
2387 DE WULF ROBIN
1774 HISSETTE FRANCOIS
1996 JACOBS JASPER
243 JABBOUR ANASS

JSM Heren Uur=17:06
Wind : 0.1
3133 LAISNEZ SVEN
3100 MUYLDERMANS BERT
3155 DE MOL AIKO
2038 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke
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100 meter

1

0O N O U A WN

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1

o Lk WN

00

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1

u A~ WON

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1

9800
3318
2518

DE RIDDER TOM
GESQUIERE LEANDER
VAN NUFFEL BART

JSM Heren Uur=17:06
Reeks:3  Wind: 0.5

2936
3308

681
6680
7231
5084
5753
9801

GYSELINCK STUUN
VANDER BIEST JORIS
DE RIDDER DIETER
FRANCK IVO

VAN BOVEN WALTER
DE RIDDER FREDDY
VAN IMPE FRANK
ARUS BART

JSM Dames Uur=15:48

251
1658
1827
2085

440
1659

3684
3368
3365
1886
1201

MEERT SORAYA
VAN BIESEN SARA

DE MAERTELEIRE VANESSA

ACKE NELE
VAN GEYTE ANNELIES

VAN BIESEN ELLEN
DESCHOOLMEESTER
GODELIEV.

MOENS HILDE
BLINDEMAN LIESBET
MOENS KATRIEN
POLLENTIER LIESBETH

JSM Heren Uur=16:07

388
2031
9805
6622
5765

1513

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
2

1507
433

DE KEYZER JO

BRAEM GLEN

HAAST CORNE

DE SAMBLANX GEERT
VAN MOER GEERT

Cad Heren Uur=15:48

HARTMANN BRAM

JSM Dames Uur=16:06

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE
VAN DE VIJVER CHARIS

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

NA
OEH
LEBB

VAC
OEH
VAC
ABES
KAPE
LEBB
BRAB
NA

LAT
LEBB
AVLO
RIEM
ACDL
LEBB

DAC
ACDL
ACDL
VAC
LAT

DCLA
LEBB
NA
ACP
ACDL

STAX

ACG
ACBR

12.52
12.73
14.67

12.58
12.74
12.91
13.32
13.54
13.70
14.26
14.85

4'48.69
5'04.38
5'17.02
5'23.83
5'44.08
5'46.05

5'46.97

6'04.08

6'40.03
NA
NA

4'21.40
4'23.05
4'35.58
4'54.33
7'19.67

5.83m

30.45m
26.40m
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Sen
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Sen
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3 461 ROBERT ILSE
4 2019 ODOU SOFIE
5 4224 FIEREMANS LUCIE

speerwerpen 800g JSM Heren Uur=16:26
Reeks:1

1 7503 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN
2 2154 VAN HAVERE KEVIN
3 5060 LOGIST YVES
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=16:13
Reeks:1
1 3036 PAUWELS ELIEN
2 3350 VERMEIREN KYLIE
3 2923 JANSSENS KATRIN
4 2719 TECK LISA

400m horden 0,762m JSM Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:1
1782 MEERT CYNTHIA

400m horden 0,914m JSM Heren Uur=16:07
Reeks:1

1 2496 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
2 3173 DUERINCK NILS

3 1852 BESTERS VICTOR*
4 476 PAUWELS ROBIN

kogelstoten 4,000kg  Sch Dames Uur=16:35
Reeks:1

1 2948 DE PAUW YOIKA
2890 DE PAUW LOREDANA
3173 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA
2719 TECK LISA
3350 VERMEIREN KYLIE

u b W N

speerwerpen 700g Sch Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:1

1 3017 BOGAERTS JONAS

2 2927 SIENAERT GREGORY

3 3057 PLUYM DRIES
verspringen JSM Heren Uur=17:08
Reeks:1

1 2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN

2 3100 MUYLDERMANS BERT

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

STAX
STAX
LEBB

EA
SPVI
ACP

HAMM
LEBB
ZWAT
LEBB

LAT

FLAC
VAC
LAT
SPVI

STAX
AVLO
EA
LEBB
LEBB

LEBB
VITA
DAC

STAX
SPVI

25.11m Jun
21.72m Sen
17.03m Mas
50.56m Mas
38.57m Sen
28.54m Mas
4.42m +0.2
4.37m +1.3
4.16m +0.6
3.84m +0.4

NA Sen
49.71 Sen
51.41 Sen
56.96 Sen
64.83 Jun
11.67m
9.13m
8.27m
8.12m
7.64m
58.70m
40.03m
34.20m

6.23m +0.6 Sen
5.88m +0.3 Sen
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89
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62
81
54
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95
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95
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95
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89
78



2225 VAN BEEMEN BRAM
243 JABBOUR ANASS
5753 VAN IMPE FRANK
5084 DE RIDDER FREDDY
7439 WILLEMS WILLY

N o AW

hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=16:49

Reeks:1

1 980 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE

2 1203 PEETERS LINSKE

3 824 VANDEN NEST VICKY

VAN DER AUWERA

4 1163 ANOUCHKA

5 981 VAN DE WEGHE SIEL
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:27
Reeks:1  Wind: 1.3

1 1430 SOLOMON ASHLEY

2 1202 LAENEN SOFIE

3 653 CROKET STEPHANIE

4 917 DE POORTERE NELE

5 408 DEFOSSEZ ELISA
200 meter Cad Heren Uur=16:27
Reeks:1  Wind:0.1

1 1012 VAN DORPE MIDAS

2 246 CORON JORIS

3 9803 KEYMOLEN ROBBY

4 9802 ARIJS ROBIN

5 9804 LISSENS JONI
200 meter Sch Dames Uur=16:27
Reeks:1  Wind:0.2

1 2602 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE

2 2808 MORTIER JOKE

3 3432 VERMEIRE MATHILDE

4 2977 DEBERSAQUES SARAH
200 meter Sch Dames Uur=16:27
Reeks:2  Wind:0.6

1 3288 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH

2 3351 VAN POEL ESTHER

3 2851 DE STAERCKE MELISSA
200 meter Sch Heren Uur=16:29

Reeks:1 Wind:2.4

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

OLSE
RCAS
BRAB
LEBB
SPBO

AVLO
VOLH
LEBB

ACHL
AVLO

STAX
VOLH
LAT
KAAG
IAAC

KAAG
DS
NA
NA
NA

LAT
KAAG
HAMM
STAX

LEBB
LEBB
OEH

5.60m
5.39m
4.49m
4.39m
2.89m

1.55m
1.48m
1.45m

1.45m
1.40m

26.05
26.18
27.36
28.95
29.72

25.29
25.67
26.92
29.19
29.68

27.84
28.38
28.57
29.38

29.27
30.11
30.69

+0.2
+0.4
+0.7
+0.3
+0.3

Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Mas

82
93
50
55
26
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96
97

97
97

96
96
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97
96

96
96
97
97
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u b W N -

200 meter

Reeks:1
1

u b W N

200 meter

Reeks:1
1

a b W N

200 meter

Reeks:2
1

2
3
4

200 meter

Reeks:3
1

u A~ WON

200 meter

Reeks:4
1

v A WON

2675 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE
3245 CRAESSAERTS SAM

2826 VAN NUFFEL DANNY
3340 SUYS BRIEUC

2741 VAN LINDT JENTE

JSM Dames Uur=16:35
Wind : 1.8
1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE
1494 VAN HECKE KAREN
439 LEYBAERT FRAUKE
1465 MOONS ELLEN
2079 DE VALCK KELLY

JSM Heren Uur=16:50

Wind : 1.5
9940 PASZTOR GABOR
1671 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
2988 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN
9806 PITHON JULIEN
2857 CAEKEBEKE KEVIN

JSM Heren Uur=16:50
Wind : 0.7
243 JABBOUR ANASS
3155 DE MOL AIKO
3133 LAISNEZ SVEN
1996 JACOBS JASPER
2387 DE WULF ROBIN

JSM Heren Uur=16:50
Wind : 0.7
2038 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
2518 VAN NUFFEL BART
9800 DE RIDDER TOM
2936 GYSELINCK STUN
681 DE RIDDER DIETER

JSM Heren Uur=16:50
Wind :-0.4

3318 GESQUIERE LEANDER

3308 VANDER BIEST JORIS

6680 FRANCK IVO

4670 WILLEMS SYLVAIN

7195 VERMEIR NORBERT

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

LEBB
DAC
LEBB
RCG
SPVI

RAM
AVLO
ACDL
OEH
OPW

HUN
RESC
LEBB
STAX
NA

DEIN

RCAS
LEBB
SPBO
RAM
STAX

LEBB
LEBB
NA
VAC
VAC

OEH
OEH
ABES
SGOL
LEBB

23.33
23.70
24.39
24.97
25.74

25.00
27.95
28.17
30.92
31.19

21.23
22.09
22.69
22.75
23.09
23.31

23.23
23.66
24.06
24.31
DIS

24.89
25.28
25.43
25.68
25.75

25.46
25.48
27.49
28.25
29.57

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

94
94
95
94
95

91
76
93
91
88

82
84
88
89
73
89

93
88
78
89
84

89
91
88
90
93

91
86
70
52
51



2 mijl
Reeks:1
1

v A W N

2 mijl

Reeks:1
1
2
3

9801

ARIJS BART

JSM Dames Uur=17:09

3654

433
3577
3079
3369

SCHOLLIERS HILDE

VAN DE VIJVER CHARIS
SCHOUPPE JEANINE
DUVIVIER ELS

VAN DEN ABBEEL MARIA

JSM Heren Uur=17:25

2139
5202
5756

DELIVEYNE AARON
DE PEUTER DANNY
BLINDEMAN PAUL

@ Open Meeting - AC Lebbeke

NA

LEBB
ACBR
VS
LEBB
ACDL

ASSA
LIER
ACDL

30.48

12'54.30
13'16.73
14'26.08
14'27.58
17'40.95

10'01.75
11'25.36
15'10.31

Mas

Mas
Jun

Mas
Mas
Mas

Sen
Mas
Mas

68

62
93
46
60
51

84
66
51



